
E L E C TE D  R E P RE S E N T A T I V ES  E M A I L  C O N T A C T  L I S T :  

FEDERAL 

Prime Minister Stephen Harper: Stephen.harper@parl.gc.ca  

Andrew Saxton – MP North Vancouver: andrew.saxton@parl.gc.ca  

John Weston – MP West Vancouver/Sunshine Coast/Sea to Sky 

Country: john.weston.c1e@parl.gc.ca  

Kennedy Stewart – MP Burnaby: kennedy.stewart@parl.gc.ca  

Note: There will be a new riding of Burnaby North-Seymour in the next Federal Election 

 

PROVINCIAL 

Premier Christy Clark: premier@gov.bc.ca  

Naomi Yamamoto – MLA North Vancouver/Lonsdale: naomi.yamamoto.mla@leg.bc.ca  

Jane Thornthwaite – MLA North Vancouver/Seymour: jane.thornwaite.mla@leg.bc.ca  

Ralph Sultan – MLA West Vancouver/Capilano: Ralph.sultan.mla@leg.bc.ca  

Jordan Sturdy – MLA West Vancouver/Sea to Sky: Jordan.sturdy.mla@leg.bc.ca  

  

MUNICIPAL 

DISTRICT OF NORTH VANCOUVER 

Richard Walton – Mayor: rwalton@dnv.org  

Roger Bassam – Councillor: 604-760-1160 rbassam@dnv.org  

Robin Hicks – Councillor: 604-209-6592 rhicks@dnv.org  

Mathew Bond- Councillor: 604-783-9650  mbond@dnv.org  

Doug MacKay-Dunn – Councillor: 604-202-4809  dmackay-dunn@dnv.org  

Lisa Muri – Councillor: 604-209-9770 lmuri@dnv.org  

James Hanson – Councillor: 604-505-3500 jhanson@dnv.org  

CITY OF NORTH VANCOUVER 

Daryl Mussatto – Mayor: 604-998-3280 dmussatto@cnv.org  

Don Bell – Councillor: 604-987-2355 dbell@cnv.org  

Pam Bookham – Councillor: 604-986-5560 pbookham@cnv.org  

Linda Buchanan – Councillor: 604-988-7270 lbuchanan@cnv.org  

Rod Clark – Councillor: 604-351-8166 rclark@cnv.org  

Holly Back – Councillor: 778-688-3669 hback@cnv.org  

Craig Keating – Councillor: 604-984-7485 ckeating@cnv.org  

DISTRICT OF WEST VANCOUVER 

Michael Smith – Mayor: 604-925-7001 msmith@westvancouver.ca  

Mary-Ann Booth – Councillor: 604-340-8490 mbooth@westvancouver.ca  

Craig Cameron – Councillor: 604-828-0805 ccameron@westvancouver.ca  

Nora Gambioli – Councillor: 604-653-8823 ngambioli@westvancouver.ca  

Michael Lewis – Councillor: 604-315-4485 mlewis@westvancouver.ca  

Christine Cassidy – Councillor: 604-925-7000  ccassidy@westvancouver.ca  

Bill Soprovich – Councillor:  604-561-3219 bsoprovich@westvancouver.ca  
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